Technical Data Sheet
Code DL386A-90-8W DL386A-115-12W DL386A-140-20W
Dimension(mm) Ø90*94 Ø115*94 Ø140*79
Cutout(mm) -
Watt(W) 2W(Indirect)+6W(Direct) 2W(Indirect)+10W(Direct) 2W(Indirect)+18W(Direct)
Rated Input Voltage(V) AC220-240V
Input Voltage(V) AC198-264V
LED Module Input DC33-38V

Storage Temp.(°C) -20°C~65°C
Installation Surface mount
DL386A
White Black
Measurement
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg)
Carton Size(cm) Qty/
CTN
20GP
(pcs)
40HQ
(pcs)A B N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
DL386A-90 Ø90 94 Ø90*94 0.41 0.45 7.38 8.67 35*35*25.5 18 13824 34560
DL386A-115 Ø115 94 Ø115*94 0.58 0.64 6.96 8.22 42.5*29*25.5 12 9792 25200
DL386A-140 Ø140 79 Ø140*79 0.73 0.80 8.76 10.49 34*34*32.5 12 8064 19008
Driver Datasheet
Total load wattage
Non-Dimmable Triac Dimmable
8W 12W 20W 8W 12W 20W

Isolation Resistance I/P-O/P: 500VDC, ≥4M Ω I/P-O/P: 500VDC, ≥4M Ω
Surge IEC/EN61000-4-5(L-N:1KV)
EMC Emission EN55015, EN61000-3-2 EN55015, EN61000-3-2
EMC Immunity EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11; EN61547 EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11; EN61547
Measurement
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg)
Carton Size(cm) Qty/
CTN
20GP
(pcs)
40HQ
(pcs)A B N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
DL386B-90 Ø90 86 Ø90*86 0.41 0.47 4.92 6.19 35*32*29.5 12 9492 21792
DL386B-115 Ø115 105 Ø115*105 0.55 0.62 6.60 7.98 38*29*31.5 12 9576 22464
DL386B-140 Ø140 110 Ø140*110 0.68 0.76 8.16 9.77 45.5*31*30.5 12 7560 17280
A
B
PF 0.9
Triac Dimmable
IP2015° 20° 24° 32° PF 0.5
Measurement
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg)
Carton Size(cm) Qty/
CTN
20GP
(pcs)
40HQ
(pcs)A B N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
DL386C-90 Ø90 86 Ø90*86 0.41 0.47 4.92 6.19 35*32*29.5 12 9492 21792
DL386C-115 Ø115 105 Ø115*105 0.55 0.62 6.60 7.98 38*29*31.5 12 9576 22464
DL386C-140 Ø140 98 Ø140*98 0.68 0.76 8.16 9.74 45*31*28.5 12 7560 19764
DL386C
Technical Data Sheet
Code DL386C-90-10W DL386C-115-12W DL386C-140-17W
Dimension(mm) Ø90*86 Ø115*105 Ø140*98